
2025 Schedule of Covenants Committee Meetings
Email  cso@tahoedonner.com for questions

2025 Covenants Committee Meetings

Thursday, January 23, 2025

Thursday, February 27, 2025

Thursday, March 27, 2025

Thursday, April 24, 2025

Thursday, May 22, 2025

Thursday, June 26, 2025

Thursday, July 24, 2025

Thursday, August 28, 2025

Thursday, September 25, 2025

Thursday, October 23, 2025

Thursday, November 20, 2025

Tuesday, December 16, 2025

Thursday, January 22, 2026


